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Roles  
Gabbie 
Oscar 
Georges 
Patience 
Calisto 
Officer 
Margareta* 
Triathlon Ann 
Hiker 
Thea 

On the Hill 
Un ballo in maschera 
Bagatelle 
Patience 
La Calisto 
Il barbiere di Siviglia 
Romania: Revolution 1989 
Speed Dating Tonight 
Speed Dating Tonight 
Fiorello! 

Asura Oulds, independent director’s opera 
Florida State University Opera role study 
FSU Student Opera Society 
FSU Outreach, Tallahassee, Fl. 
Red River Lyric Opera, Wichita Falls, Tx. 
Opera Roanoke, Roanoke, Va.  
Opera Roanoke Outreach 
Opera Roanoke Outreach 
Opera Roanoke Outreach 
Virginia Tech, Blacksburg, Va.  

2021 
2020 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2018 

 *USA premier 

Scenes  
Romilda 
Dorine 
Arabella 
Mélisande 
Sophie 
Amy 
2nd Lady 
 

Xerxes 
Tartuffe 
Arabella 
Pelléas et Mélisande 
Der Rosenkavalier 
Little Women 
Die Zauberflöte 
 

FSU Opera Workshop, Tallahassee, Fl. 
FSU Opera Workshop, Tallahassee, Fl. 
FSU Opera Workshop, Tallahassee, Fl. 
VT Opera Workshop, Blacksburg, Va. 
VT Opera Workshop 
Druid City Opera Workshop, Tuscaloosa, Al. 
Druid City Opera Workshop 
 

2021 
2021 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
 

Competitions and Awards 
Beaulieu Competition 
Collegiate Women Regional Semifinalist 
Collegiate Women State Finalist 

FSU, Tallahassee, Fl.  
Va. NATS Competition 
Va. NATS Competition 

2019 
2018 
2018 

 
Education and Training  
Master of Music in Vocal Performance, Florida State University, Tallahassee, Fl. 2019-2021 
Bachelor of Music in Vocal Performance, Virginia Tech, Blacksburg, Va. 2015-2019 
Monticello Opera House, Assistant Music Director, Monticello, Fl. April-June 2024 
Opera Roanoke Apprentice Artist, Roanoke, Va. August 2017-May 2019 
Red River Lyric Opera, Wichita Falls, Tx. July 2019 
Druid City Opera Workshop, Tuscaloosa, Al. May 2018 

 
Teachers 
Evan Jones 
Ariana Wyatt 
Brian Thorsett 

Coaches 
Douglas Fisher 
Dean Pieskee 
Richard Masters 

Directors 
Matthew Lata 
Ryan Landis 
Paul Houghtaling 

Conductors 
Steven White 
Scott Williamson 
Timothy Nelson 



 


